City of Highland Haven 
Proposed FY 24-25 Budget 

July 11, 2024 

"This budget will raise more total property taxes than last year's 
budget by $16,741or 5.70%, and of that amount, $5,220, five 
thousand two hundred twenty dollars is tax revenue to be raised 
from new property added to the tax roll this year." 

Pursuant to the Texas Local Government Code, Chapter 102, a copy of the proposed budget is 
available at the Highland Haven City Hall, 510 Highland Drive Ste A, Highland Haven, Texas 78654-